PLEASANTON UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT
Board of Education
Regular Meeting of February 11, 2020

Agenda Item: 11.9 Personnel Document

Subject: Certificated & Classified Human Resources Personnel Report
Prepared By: Lisa Hansen, Administrative Assistant

Reviewed By: Julio Hernandez, Assistant Superintendent of Human Resources

I recommend the following Management, Certificated and Classified Human Resources actions for approval:

CERTIFICATED MANAGEMENT

RETIREMENT
LAST FIRST ASSIGNMENT FTE SITE EFF. DATE
SPARKS GLEN DIRECTOR 1.0 ADULT ED 08-01-2020
CERTIFICATED
INCREASE IN ASSIGNMENT
LAST FIRST ASSIGNMENT FROM TO SITE EFF. DATE
QUINONEZ MARISSA COUNSELOR 8.0 1.0 PMS 01-27-2020
STIPENDS
LAST FIRST STIPEND TYPE EFF. DATE
NAGLE NATALIE SATURDAY ACADEMY 01-25-2020
RAMAN AKHIL SATURDAY ACADEMY 01-25-2020
RESIGNATIONS
LAST FIRST ASSIGNMENT FTE SITE EFF. DATE
EAST JENNIFER SCIENCE 1.0 HARVEST PARK 06-02-2020
SCHNELL REBECCA RESOURCE TEACHER 1.0 HART 06-02-2020
RETIREMENTS
LAST FIRST ASSIGNMENT FTE SITE EFF. DATE
DY-GAYTAN JULIANA SCIENCE 1.0 PMS 06-02-2020
CERTIFICATED SUBSTITUTE NEW HIRES
LAST FIRST EFF. DATE
CHANG JEANNETTE 01-24-2020
READY CLAIRE 01-28-2020
SCOTT MICHAEL 01-29-2020
SIMMONS GREGORY 02-04-2020
CERTIFICATED SUBSTITUTE RELEASE
LAST FIRST EFF. DATE
TAN SIEW 01-30-2020
LEAVES OF ABSENCE
EMPLOYEE ID ASSIGNMENT SITE START DATE END DATE
12215 SCHOOL SOCIAL STUDENT SERVICES 08-07-2020 12-04-2020
WORKER
CLASSIFIED
NEW HIRES
LAST FIRST CLASSIFICATION FTE SITE EFF. DATE
HA SHARON HUMAN RESOURCE 1.0 DISTRICT OFFICE  01-30-2020
TECHNICIAN HUMAN
RESOURCES
LEBOEUF DARNELLE KIDS CLUB ASST. | 0.75 MOHR 01-31-2020
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WOODS

PROMOTION
LAST
GHERA
MERCADO

JACQUELINE

FIRST
MADHU
RACHEL

INCREASE IN ASSIGNMENT

LAST
BRONZINI

RETIREMENT
LAST
MANUEL

EMPLOYEE RELEASE

EMPLOYEE ID
13233

13459

13958
STUDENT WORKERS

LAST
PAI

FIRST
JOHN

FIRST
TAMMY

ASSIGNMENT

SPECIAL ED.
ASST.

CUSTODIAN |

FIRST
VIVEK

SHORT TERM EMPLOYEES

LAST
AQUINO
COSTANTINO

ENGBERG
KASHIRAMKA

MADAN MOHAN

MUNIKRISHNAN

OGDEN
RAE
RIECHERS
SIDDIQUI

SIGUENZA

FIRST
SAMANTHA
DAVID

KATHLEEN
RACHNA

UMA

RAJSREE

ALIA

NANCY
HAILEE
ZAHRA

JOSHUA

LIMITED ASSIGNMENT/COACHES

LAST
ADAMSON
AGUIRRE
ALBANESE
ANGER
BELLO
BENSON
BORCHARD
BOUCHARD
CASEY
CESARIO
CREIGHTON
DEVRIES
EDGAR
FEDERIGHI

FIRST
CLAYTON
ZACHARY
VINCENT
DONALD
NEIL
JACOB
TERESA
JOHN
BRIAN
LOUIS
ASHLEY
KRISTINE
GRACE
ROBERT

HUMAN RESOURCE
TECHNICIAN

CLASSIFICATION

BEHAVIOR TECHNICIAN
ACCOUNT SPECIALIST Il

CLASSIFICATION
CAMPUS MONITOR

CLASSIFICATION

SPECIAL NEEDS
ASSISTANT

SITE
DONLON

LYDIKSEN

HUMAN RESOURCE TECHNICIAN

CLASSIFICATION
STUDENT WORKER

CLASSIFICATION

KIDS CLUB ASSISTANT |

PROCTOR
KIDS CLUB AIDE
SPECIAL ED/NEEDS

ASSISTANT SUBSTITUTE

SPECIAL ED/NEEDS

ASSISTANT SUBSTITUTE

SPECIAL ED/NEEDS

ASSISTANT SUBSTITUTE
KIDS CLUB ASSISTANT |

CLERICAL SUBSTITUTE
KIDS CLUB AIDE

EMPLOYMENT TRAINING
SPECIALIST SUBSTITUTE
KIDS CLUB ASSISTANT |

CLASSIFICATION
LACROSSE COACH
BASEBALL COACH
BASEBALL COACH
TENNIS COACH
GOLF COACH
BASEBALL COACH
SOFTBALL COACH
VOLLEYBALL COACH
SOFTBALL COACH
BASEBALL COACH
CHEER COACH
TRACK COACH
BAND ASSISTANT
LACROSSE COACH

1.0

FTE

0.8125
1.0

FTE/FROM
0.875

FTE
0.75

END DATE
01-31-2020

01-24-2020

02-07-2020

SITE
VARIOUS

SITE
VARIOUS
VARIOUS

ALISAL
VARIOUS

VARIOUS

VARIOUS

VARIOUS
VARIOUS
HEARST

VARIOUS

ALISAL

SITE
FOOTHILL
AMADOR
AMADOR
AMADOR
AMADOR
AMADOR
AMADOR
AMADOR
AMADOR
AMADOR
AMADOR
PMS
FOOTHILL
AMADOR

DISTRICT OFFICE
HUMAN
RESOURCES

SITE
FOOTHILL

DISTRICT OFFICE
FISCAL

FTE/TO
1.0

SITE
AMADOR

START DATE
01-23-2020

START DATE
02-04-2020
01-23-2020

01-24-2020
01-24-2020

01-31-2020

01-24-2020

02-03-2020
01-30-2020
01-24-2020
01-27-2020

01-22-2020

START DATE
01-23-2020
01-23-2020
01-21-2020
01-27-2020
01-22-2020
01-31-2020
01-29-2020
01-28-2020
01-22-2020
01-21-2020
01-22-2020
01-29-2020
08-01-2018
01-29-2020

01-30-2020

EFF. DATE
02-03-2020
01-15-2020

EFF. DATE
01-01-2020

EFF. DATE
04-01-2020

END DATE
08-11-2020

END DATE
06-30-2020
06-30-2020

06-30-2020
06-30-2020

06-30-2020

06-30-2020

06-30-2020
06-30-2020
06-30-2020
06-30-2020

06-30-2020

END DATE
06-30-2020
06-30-2020
06-30-2020
06-30-2020
06-30-2020
06-30-2020
06-30-2020
06-30-2020
06-30-2020
06-30-2020
06-30-2020
06-30-2020
12-30-2018
06-30-2020
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FRANCO
GALLI
GIPE
HERMAN
HUDSON
HUFF
HUGHES
ISAACKS
ISEMAN
KNOX
LUM
MAYES
MCFALL
MCKINNEY

MCMILLIN
MOLITOR
MORGAN
NETHERY
OSWALT
PIERCE
QUERO
RANDEL
RICHARDS
SCAVONE
STEPHENSON
STOCKING
SUN
SWANSIGER
SYMONS
TSAI

VIELER
WEBSTER
WILLIAMS
YEE

JESSICA
DONALD
AUSTIN
ALEXANDRA
SEAN
TYLER
RHYAN
WILLIAM
KAREN
JAMES
RODNEY
COLLEEN
ERIN
BRYON
BRIAN
MARY
CHRISTOPHER
JOHN
JASON
CARTER
SARA
CHELSEA
KEVIN
ANGELO
MARK
BOSCO
XIAOLI
JAMES
LAUREN
KEN
ERIKA
ELENA
JENNIFER
DANNY

LIMITED ASSIGNMENT RELEASES

LAST NAME
DOOLITTLE
EDGAR
FRANCO
MONTOYA
SIMONSON
SOWELL

FIRST NAME
RACHEL
GRACE
SAMANTHA
LINDA

ERIC
MICHAEL

LACROSSE COACH
BASEBALL COACH
LACROSSE COACH
CHEER COACH
LACROSSE COACH
TRACK COACH
GOLF COACH
LACROSSE COACH
TRACK COACH
SOFTBALL COACH
LACROSSE COACH
SWIM COACH
VOLLEYBALL COACH
BASEBALL COACH

SOFTBALL COACH
VOLLEYBALL COACH
LACROSSE COACH
BASEBALL COACH
TRACK COACH
WRESTLING COACH
LACROSSE COACH
LACROSSE COACH
GOLF COACH
BASEBALL COACH
TENNIS COACH
TRACK COACH
BADMINTON COACH
TENNIS COACH
TRACK COACH
BADMINTON COACH
SWIM COACH
VOLLEYBALL COACH
SOFTBALL COACH
TENNIS COACH

CLASSIFICATION
BAND ASSISTANT
BAND ASSISTANT
CHEER COACH
CHEER COACH
WRESTLING COACH
BAND ASSISTANT

CLASSIFIED HOURLY/SUBSTITUTE RELEASE

LAST NAME
DURANLEAU

FIRST NAME
DUSTIN

CLASSIFICATION
KIDS CLUB AIDE

AMADOR
FOOTHILL
FOOTHILL
AMADOR
AMADOR
AMADOR
AMADOR
FOOTHILL
FOOTHILL
AMADOR
AMADOR
AMADOR
AMADOR
AMADOR

FOOTHILL
HARVEST PARK
FOOTHILL
AMADOR
AMADOR
FOOTHILL
AMADOR
AMADOR
FOOTHILL
FOOTHILL
AMADOR
AMADOR
AMADOR
FOOTHILL
AMADOR
AMADOR
AMADOR
AMADOR
AMADOR
AMADOR

SITE
FOOTHILL
FOOTHILL
AMADOR
AMADOR
HART
FOOTHILL

SITE
DONLON

01-31-2020
01-28-2020
01-28-2020
01-23-2020
01-24-2020
01-22-2020
01-29-2020
01-22-2020
01-24-2020
01-23-2020
01-22-2020
01-23-2020
01-22-2020
01-21-2020
01-29-2020
01-24-2020
01-22-2020
01-21-2020
01-22-2020
01-28-2020
01-21-2020
01-23-2020
01-30-2020
01-22-2020
01-24-2020
01-21-2020
01-23-2020
01-28-2020
02-04-2020
01-23-2020
01-22-2020
02-04-2020
01-22-2020
01-22-2020

EFFECTIVE DATE
02-03-2020
01-27-2020
02-03-2020
02-03-2020
01-29-2020
01-31-2020

EFFECTIVE DATE
02-03-2020

06-30-2020
06-30-2020
06-30-2020
06-30-2020
06-30-2020
06-30-2020
06-30-2020
06-30-2020
06-30-2020
06-30-2020
06-30-2020
06-30-2020
06-30-2020
06-30-2020
06-30-2020
06-30-2020
06-30-2020
06-30-2020
06-30-2020
06-30-2020
06-30-2020
06-30-2020
06-30-2020
06-30-2020
06-30-2020
06-30-2020
06-30-2020
06-30-2020
06-30-2020
06-30-2020
06-30-2020
06-30-2020
06-30-2020
06-30-2020
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